A equip

Better Connections

608034 Cat 8.1 S/FTP Patch Cable,
LSOH, Blue color, 5.0M
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Short Description

1. 4x 2 AWG 24/7

2. Gold Plated Connectors for high signal quality

3. Stranded bare copper conductor

4. Foil and braid shield reduces EMI/RFI interference
5. PIMF (pairs in metal foil)

6. 2000 MHz transmission Bandwidth

7. Transmission:; 25Gbit, 40Gbit

8. interference PoE++ compatible

9. RoHS compliant

10. Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH/LSOH)
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Description

The equip® Cat 8.1 S/FTP Patch Cord is composed of preeminent materials and fully-examined to conform
with industrial standards. Offering higher bandwidth and better signal-to-noise margin, the Cat 8.1 cable is
able to deliver ultrahigh and error-free performance in the most demanding network environments, specially

for 40G application.

Additional Information

Approval and compliance
Conductor material
Conductor size (AWG)
Jacket material
Category

Flat cable

Shielded

Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Cable length

Color

EAN

Model number
Package contents
Cable Length

Shielding

ROHS
Copper
AWG 24/7
LSZH

Cat 8.1

No

Yes

0,35

8

8

5000
5.0m

Blue
4015867223512
608034
608034
5m

S/FTP
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